Customer 赛尔康赛尔康赛尔康赛尔康 SAP PART
NO： SL0AH470K074G2AAAT
CUSTOMER P/N
客 戶 料 號
REV.
修正
SPEC. DATE
日       期
2019/3/12 DRAWN BY
經 手 人
YU ZHANG
2019/3/12
APPROVAL
核     准
XJ XIAO
2019/3/12
ＣＡＰ.
電 容 量
47 pF TOL.允差 ±10%
WORKING VOLTAGE
工 作 電 壓
X1: 400 VAC
Y1: 250 VAC
Q VALUE
Ｑ 值
1000MIN
AT 1MHz ±20%,1.0 Vrms測試
T E S T  V O L T A G E
測 試 電 壓
4000 ＶAＣ
Ｉ.Ｒ.
絕 緣 電 阻
10000MΩMIN.AT500VDC
檔位測試
Ｔ.Ｃ.
溫 度 特 性
SL
-1000~+350PPM/℃
F
脚 距 10.0±0.5 mm
Ｄ
外 寬
8.0 mm max
Ｔ
厚 度
4.0 mm max
L
腳 長
 2.1±0.5 mm
ｄ
線 徑
0.55+0.1/-0.05 mm
e
塗 裝 腳 長
not exceed the kink
Lead style：G (Straight lead)
         unit:mm
 MARKING：
REMARK
P r o d u c t  S p e c i f i c a t i o n  產 品 規 格 圖